
Stops  Pick Up Times  Return Times  Charge Band 

Glossopdale
College

07:50  Band D 

Gamesley
(Melandra Castle

07:54  Band D 

Dinting (Plough
Lane) 

07:58  Band D 

Glossop
(Simmondley

08:03  Band D 

Glossop (Henry
Street) 

08:05  Band D 

Glossop
(Whitfield

08:07  Band C 

Little Hayfield  08:18  Band C 

Hayfield (Bus
Station) 

08:20  Band C 

Birch Vale
(Grouse Hotel) 

08:23  Band C 

Low Leighton
(Ollersett View

08:26  Band C 

New Mills (Bus
Station) 

08:30  Band C 

Buxworth (Post
Office) 

08:42  Band C 

Chinley
(Opposite Post

08:46  Band B 

Chinley (Crown &
Mitre) 

08:50  Band B 

Chapel-en-le-
Frith (Rear of

08:55  Band B 

Dove Holes
(Trent Garage) 

09:02  Band A 

Buxton Campus  09:15  16:45  - 

BUS ROUTE 1 

Return trip in reverse order – arrival as early as traffic permits. 


